Béh Teplickymi skalami
25.08.2024 Teplice nad Metuji

BUFO CROSS St. miniZaci
start ~ 11:42:01 | 2013 - 2014 | pFihlaSeno: 16

kategorie
kluci 527
kluci 529
kluci 533
kluci 477
kluci 546
kluci 554
kluci 557
kluci 567
kluci 569
kluci 576
kluci 575
kluci 581
kluci 591
kluci 632
Kluci 600
kluci 500
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

#

jméno

ADAMSKY VOJTECH
BAHNIK TADEAS
BERAN STEPAN
BORUTA MATYAS
FARSKY MARTIN
JIRMAN JAN
KLIMES ADAM
KUBIK JINDRICH
KYSELA JIRi
MARIK FRANTISEK
MARIK KAREL
NOSEK MATE]
POPIK VOJTECH
ROHACEK PETR
SKALA VACLAV
ZITKA MATYAS

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
SK' NOVE MESTO NAD METUJI

MEZIMEST{

SKI POLICE NAD METUJi

JESENIK

T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
SKI POLICE NAD METUJi

FK LOKO PRAHA

T) MARATONSTAV UPICE

OLFINCAR SKI TEAM
PROMOTORSPORT
PROMOTORSPORT
HC WIKOV HRONOV
HAVLICKUV BROD

SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
SKI POLICE NAD METUJi

POLICE NAD METUJi

startovni listina

rocnik
2014
2013
2014
2013
2013
2014
2014
2013
2013
2014
2014
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
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